
SM-kilpailut P/T 14-15, tulokset
04.08.2024
T15 2000m - Loppukilpailu

T15 2000m - Kokonaistulokset

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Erä Aika    

1 44 Anni Jantunen Espoon Tapiot 1h2 6.25,89

2 448 Katja Hannén Porvoon Urheilijat 2h2 6.32,38

3 167 Noora Hukka Joensuun Kataja 3h2 6.38,75

4 381 Jenni Oksa Nakkilan Vire 4h2 6.42,87

5 366 Aino Tarkiainen Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot 5h2 6.44,53

6 383 Emma Haka-Risku Nokian Urheilijat 6h2 6.46,56

7 239 Vilma Pentilä Kauhajoen Karhu 7h2 6.54,49

8 510 Elvira Svanfeldt Sjundeå IF 8h2 7.00,52

9 447 Ronja Hannén Porvoon Urheilijat 9h2 7.02,71

10 621 Tilde Finskas Vasa IS 10h2 7.03,92

11 566 Paola Kero Turun Urheiluliitto 11h2 7.04,71

12 43 Emilia Tulokas Espoon Tapiot 1h1 7.07,72

13 625 Oosa Pouttu Vasa IS 2h1 7.19,38

14 127 Lea Snickars IF Kraft 12h2 7.20,22

15 283 Elsa Erkkilä Kuivasjärven Aura 3h1 7.23,23

16 147 Matilda Hermans IF VOM 4h1 7.23,84

17 166 Mette Oinonen Joensuun Kataja 13h2 7.26,10

18 394 Emmi Päärni Nousiaisten Susi 5h1 7.27,00

19 519 Moonika Riihimäki Tampereen Pyrintö 14h2 7.31,71

20 223 Anni Mäkitalo Kankaanpään Seudun Leisku 6h1 7.33,84

21 651 Ghina Bouhlal Viipurin Urheilijat 7h1 7.44,82

22 512 Ruut Räisänen Sulkavan Urheilijat -41 8h1 7.46,88

23 484 Greta Aarnio Salon Vilpas 9h1 7.48,79

24 387 Veera Niemi Noormarkun Nopsa 10h1 7.49,11

25 101 Anna Hirsto Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 11h1 7.49,17

26 429 Liina Laaksonen Piikkiön Kehitys 12h1 7.51,54

27 186 Ella Roimela Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 13h1 7.51,95

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Erä Aika    
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Erä 1 (tuuli: NM)

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Aika    

1 43 Emilia Tulokas Espoon Tapiot 7.07,72

2 625 Oosa Pouttu Vasa IS 7.19,38

3 283 Elsa Erkkilä Kuivasjärven Aura 7.23,23

4 147 Matilda Hermans IF VOM 7.23,84

5 394 Emmi Päärni Nousiaisten Susi 7.27,00

6 223 Anni Mäkitalo Kankaanpään Seudun Leisku 7.33,84

7 651 Ghina Bouhlal Viipurin Urheilijat 7.44,82

8 512 Ruut Räisänen Sulkavan Urheilijat -41 7.46,88

9 484 Greta Aarnio Salon Vilpas 7.48,79

10 387 Veera Niemi Noormarkun Nopsa 7.49,11

11 101 Anna Hirsto Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 7.49,17

12 429 Liina Laaksonen Piikkiön Kehitys 7.51,54

13 186 Ella Roimela Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 7.51,95

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Aika    

Erä 2 (tuuli: NM)

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Aika    

1 44 Anni Jantunen Espoon Tapiot 6.25,89

2 448 Katja Hannén Porvoon Urheilijat 6.32,38

3 167 Noora Hukka Joensuun Kataja 6.38,75

4 381 Jenni Oksa Nakkilan Vire 6.42,87

5 366 Aino Tarkiainen Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot 6.44,53

6 383 Emma Haka-Risku Nokian Urheilijat 6.46,56

7 239 Vilma Pentilä Kauhajoen Karhu 6.54,49

8 510 Elvira Svanfeldt Sjundeå IF 7.00,52

9 447 Ronja Hannén Porvoon Urheilijat 7.02,71

10 621 Tilde Finskas Vasa IS 7.03,92

11 566 Paola Kero Turun Urheiluliitto 7.04,71

12 127 Lea Snickars IF Kraft 7.20,22

13 166 Mette Oinonen Joensuun Kataja 7.26,10

14 519 Moonika Riihimäki Tampereen Pyrintö 7.31,71

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Aika    
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